4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Darabani?

48°

12"14.00'N

131.32 km

02.
.05.2025 17:
.05.2025 17:

02
02
35

2048408F
0043144F
0043120F
0043127M
0043135M
0043121F
2048076M
0043103F
0043145F
0043107F
0043105F
0043114F
0043116F
2048070M
0043136F
2048071M
0043104M
0043125M
0043118M
0043133M
2048410M
0121769F
2048067M
2048074F
0043132M
2048409F
0043111F
0043134M
0043108M
0043130M
0043119M
0043180F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

37205114 2:

-1.

755528
47°

1" 57.73'" N

05.2025 17:

12

37204369

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

62509

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:35 GPS Ceas Atomic
:35 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:35 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOB77C2 |03.05 08:05:
|DB141B70 |03.05 08:07
|DB141B6F |03.05 08:10
|DBO63BE9 |03.05 08:10:
|DBO63BE7 |03.05 08:17
|DB141BB3 |03.05 08:18
|DBO63BF3 |03.05 08:19:
| DBOBCD6E |03.05 08:21
|DB141BC7 |]03.05 08:21
| DBOBCS5EF |03.05 08:24
| DBOBC5D5 |03.05 08:24:
|DB141BC8 |03.05 08:25:
| DBOBC5DD |03.05 08:26:
|DB095665 |03.05 08:29:
|DB141C95 |03.05 08:48:
|DB095672 |03.05 08:48:
|DBO63BA2 |03.05 08:57
|DBO63BDA |03.05 09:07
|DB095659 |03.05 09:16:
|DBO63BE4 |03.05 10:12:
|DB095678 |03.05 10:23:
| DBOBC5CD |03.05 10:32:
|DB09567C |03.05 10:49:
|DB141C40 |03.05 10:53:
|DBO063BB2 |03.05 10:57
|DB141BE4 |03.05 10:58
|DB141C67 |03.05 11:20
|DBO63BA7 |03.05 11:44
|DBO9567E |03.05 13:50
|DB09565D |03.05 14:08
|DB095628 |03.05 14:22
|DB141BES8 |03.05 14:57

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

08,059, 2025 12335

Darabani

26°36"33.00'E

03.05.2025 0Oo:
bargaoanu
26°749" 5.65'"
03.05.2025 15
03.05.2025 15
32
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
[OK |01 ]012
|[OK |02 ]005
|[OK |02 |016
|[OK 102 1027
|[OK |01 1030
|[OK |02 1003
|[OK |01 |031
|[OK 102 1002
[OK 101 1010
[OK |01 ]007
|[OK 102 1008
|[OK 102 ]014
|[OK |02 1018
|[OK |02 ]026
|[OK |02 ]006
|[OK 102 |034
|[OK 102 |021
|[OK |02 ]033
|[OK |02 ]035
|[OK |02 1028
|[OK |02 1023
[OK |01 |001
|[OK |01 1032
|[OK |02 ]019
|[OK 102 1022
|[OK |01 |011
|[OK |02 ]015
|[OK |01 |024
|[OK |01 1025
[OK 101 1020
|[OK |02 ]029
[OK 102 |017

05:00
E

:35:17 LIVE
:35:17 40

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 7

Autorizare:

Pag.:

01955

AR902624

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/230770_1746207157.pdf

